List of Interested Companies – 10/5/05
The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center’s procurement entitled Ocean Color & Biogeochemistry Support Services II.  This is NOT a bidders list.  This list is provided for informational purposes only.  Companies on this list will not automatically be notified of future information regarding the acquisition.  This list will be periodically updated to include additional interested companies.  This list will not be updated after release of the final RFP.  Additional CBD notices will NOT be posted for the updates.  If you wish to have your company included on this listing, or revise the point of contact, please e-mail 
Lynne.C.Hoppel@nasa.gov.  NASA GSFC is not held responsible for the accuracy of this listing or the capabilities of any sources listed.
	Company
	Point of Contact
	Telephone Number
	Web-Site/E-mail

	
	
	
	

	Surface Optics Corp.
11555 Rancho Bernardo Road

San Diego, CA  92127
	Leif Hendricks
	858.675.7404
	lwh@surfaceoptics.com

	Mission Systems Resources LLC
10815 Legend Manor Lane

Glenn Dale, MD 20769
	Robert L. Hamilton
	301.305.3678
	MissionSystemsInc@comcast.net

	Futuretech Corporation

7307 Hanover Parkway, Ste. D

Greenbelt, MD  20770
	Aron Chang
	301.513.5158
	aron@FuturetechCorp.com

	Dynamac Corporation
2275 Research Blvd., Ste. 300

Rockville, MD  20850
	Angela S. Watmore
	301.417.6005
	www.dynamac.com

	High Performance Technologies, Inc.

Reston, VA
	Mark Thompson
	703.707.2756
	mthompson@hpti.com

	SP Systems, Inc.
7500 Greenway Center Dr., Suite 850

Greenbelt, MD 20770-3569
	Swami Reddy
	301.614.1322
	sreddy@sp-systems.com

	GATS Inc.
	Marty McHugh
	757.873.5920
	www.gats-inc.com
mchugh@gats-inc.com

	Stratus Technologies, Inc.

111 Powdermill Road

Maynard, MA
	Ron Brahin
	703.765.0997
	Ron.Brahin@Stratus.com
http://www.Stratus.com

	Photon Research Associates, Inc.

5752 Oberlin Drive

San Diego, CA  92141
	Matt Hanson
	
	mhanson@photon.com

	Applied Tecnology Associates

1300 Britt Street SE

Albuquerque, NM 87123
	Jerry Harris
	505.767.1235
	jharris@aptec.com
http://www.aptec.com

	International Computer Systems, Inc.

9111 Edmonston Road, Suite 403

Greenbelt, MD  20770
	Tan Aslam
	301.614.3989
	tanaslam@verizon.net
http://www.ics-systems.us

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


